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200 Misti

2001
2 V8. TEAM

Speort Academy

16° Rovereto Swim Meeting - 5° Memorial Lino Barbiero

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Rovereto, Sabato 07/06/2025 - 09:27

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Cor

Atleta

LOTT CAMILLA
ROMARE MELISSA
SOMMAVILLA SIRIA
PEDERSOLI LAURA
LAZZAROTTO CAMILLA PETRA
KOPINSKA VERONIKA
BONVECCHIO SOFIA
SIMIONI IRIS
CANTALUPI CHIARA
FURIN RAFFAELLA
BENVENUTI CAMILLA
CASILLO MARTINA
CUCCHI CATERINA
KELLER JULIA

MAIR LEAH

FARELLO GIULIA
TOMASONI SOFIA
BISINELLI CAMILLA
PAVANELLO MARTINA
FAVALE AURORA
ZAMUNER ALICE
FORMENTI MADDALENA
GIRAMONTI WARIS
VEZZALI ANTONIA PENELOPE
PRATILLO MADDALENA
ULIANA VITTORIA
WALDNER JANA
GIOVANELLI MAYRA
NASTAI CASSIANA GIORGIA
WEISSTEINER MARTHA
FORMENTI CARLOTTA
GOLLER ANNA
BERTIATO EVA
CAVONE SOPHIA
NALON ILARIA PAOLA
PIGOZZI REBECCA
VALLANI GIORGIA
ZANLUCCHI ANNA
DANDREA ADELE
CARDELLA VITTORIA
DASCOLA VIRGINIA
MARZANO MARIA SOFIA
MENEGHIN ELIDE
GAVA MIRABAL SOFIA
ALPAGO AGATA
FILIPPONE ELISA
TOFFOLI ALESSIA
GRISENTI BIANCA
ROSA" ANNA

SEGNA SOFIA
FERRARO LARA
BRUCO MARTINA

Serie

Anno

2010
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2010
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2009
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2009
2011
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2011
2009
2009
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2012
2009
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2009
2011
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2012
2009
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2012
2012
2010
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2012
2012
1994
2011
2011
2007
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N
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

TEAM VENETO ASD

CN UISP - BOLOGNA
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
AQUATIC CENTER SSD
TEAM VENETO ASD

CN UISP - BOLOGNA

RARI NANTES TRENTO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD
PADOVANUOTO

AQUATIC CENTER SSD

RARI NANTES ALA

AQUATIC CENTER SSD
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BRESSANONE NUOTO

CN UISP - BOLOGNA
AQUATIC CENTER SSD

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
BOLZANO NUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

ACQUA18 SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RARI NANTES ALA

RARI NANTES ALA

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
SPORTCLUB MERAN

POLISPORTIVA AVI VIPITENO STERZING ASD

AMICI NUOTO RIVA
BRESSANONE NUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
BRESSANONE NUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
BRESSANONE NUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
BRESSANONE NUOTO

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD
RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
BOLZANO NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO
AMICI NUOTO RIVA SSD AR.L.
AQUATIC CENTER SSD
BRESSANONE NUOTO
ACQUA18 SSD

Tempo

02:26.58
02:28.70
02:33.53
02:33.77
02:34.51
02:34.87
02:35.47
02:35.70
02:36.16
02:36.82
02:37.49
02:37.90
02:38.19
02:38.62
02:39.63
02:39.80
02:40.32
02:41.03
02:41.08
02:41.27
02:41.27
02:41.69
02:41.98
02:42.42
02:42.53
02:43.92
02:44.79
02:46.46
02:46.55
02:47.45
02:49.26
02:49.66
02:49.99
02:50.81
02:52.69
02:53.92
02:53.95
02:54.04
02:54.17
02:57.02
02:57.60
02:59.22
03:00.23
03:01.14
03:05.25
03:05.60
03:09.89
03:41.57
04:35.30
SQU
SQU
SQU

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
9.00
4.00
3.00
7.00
9.00
2.00
6.00
1.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

2.00

FG

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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